‘Approved:

Date
412725

4/7/25
4/9/25
4/12/25
4/15/25
4/17/25
4/21/25
4/24/25
4/26/25
5/1/25
5/7/25

5/17/25

Time
4 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10 AM
4:30 PM
4 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10 AM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

9 AM

Opponent
St. Clairsville Quad

River Dual

Bellaire Quad

Flag Floors Invitational
Martins Ferry Relays

Red Devil Invitational
Bellaire Quad

Buckeye 8 Championships
Tim O’Grady Invitational
OVAC Championships
Amy Latham Invitational

OHSAA State Championships

*Times and events subject to change
**Must qualify for the state championship meet

H/A
Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

, o vl
Union Local School District ig@

2025 Jr. High Track

Location Bus
2:30 PM

3 PM
Barnesville 8:30 AM
3 PM

St. Clairsville 2:45 PM

3PM
Cadiz 2:45 PM
Bellaire 8:30 AM

St. Clairsville 2 PM

Hifliard Darby HS



